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IMMERSION SUITS
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BRAND NAME: Imperial 

DESCRIPTION: Immersion Suit (USCG/SOLAS/TC version) 

PRODUCT 
FEATURES 
AND NOTES: 

• Made of inherently buoyant 5mm neoprene
• 1-piece, sealed construction with snug-fitting face seal
• True to size with wide legs for quick donning
• Three-fingered mitt to increase dexterity
• Inflatable high-rider ring for additional freeboard
• Equipped with USCG whistle
• Dual-zipper pull tabs
• SOLAS reflective tape for extra visibility
• Custom oversized suit sizes available
• Optional personal survival kit pocket, light
• Custom stenciling with organization name available
---
Box/case package dims/weight/unit qty by suit size:
---
• Universal: 27x18x24", 60 lbs, qty of 4 units enclosed
• Intermediate: 27x18x24", 60 lbs, qty of 4 units enclosed
• Jumbo: 27x18x24", 62 lbs, qty of 4 units enclosed

SPECIFICATIONS 

IMMERSION SUIT 
SIZE 

DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) 

UPC-A 
BARCODE 

UNIT 
WEIGHT 

PRODUCT # 
COUNTRY OF 
ORIGIN 

WEARER 
WEIGHT 

WEARER 
HEIGHT 

APPROVAL # 

Adult Universal 
Adult Intermediate 
Adult Jumbo 

10x17x28" 
10x17x28" 
12x17x29" 

812713012931 
812713012948 
812713012955 

12 lbs 
12 lbs 
16 lbs 

80-1409-A-3
80-1409-O-3
80-1409-J-3

Mexico 
Mexico 
Mexico 

110-330 lbs
110-180 lbs
>220 lbs

4'11"-6'3" 
4'11"-5'10" 
>6'3"

160.171/208/0 
160.171/210/0 
160.171/209/0 


